
1 Doesn't run on Thursdays 2 Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Whinfield Asda
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

10 1

0645
--

0648
0652
0700
0707

--
0712

--

10 1

0715
--

0718
0723
0731
0739

--
0744

--

10 1

0745
--

0748
0753
0801
0809

--
0814

--

10 1

0815
--

0818
0823
0831
0839

--
0844

--

10 1

0840
--

0843
0848
0856
0904

--
0909

--

10 1

0900
--

0903
0909
0918
0926
0932

--
--

10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1

0920

Then
at

these
mins

40 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1600
-- -- -- -- --

0923 43 03 23 1603
0929 49 09 29 1609
0938 58 18 38 1618
0946 06 26 46 1626
0952 12 32 52 1632

-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --

10 1

1620
--

1623
1629
1638
1646
1652

--
--

10 1

1640
1643

--
1649
1658
1706

--
1712
1714

10 1

1700
1703

--
1709
1718
1726

--
1731
1733

10 1

1726
--

1729
1735
1743
1750
1755

--
--

10 1

1756
--

1759
1804
1812
1818

--
1823

--

10 1

1856
1859

--
1904
1912
1918

--
1922
1924

10 2

1956
--

1959
2004
2012
2018
2022

--
--

10 2

2056
--

2059
2104
2112
2118
2122

--
--

10 2

2156
--

2159
2204
2212
2218
2222

--
--

10 2

2256
--

2259
2304
2312
2318
2322

--
--

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Whinfield Asda
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

10
0645

--
0648
0652
0700
0707

--
0712

--

10
0715

--
0718
0723
0731
0739

--
0744

--

10
0745

--
0748
0753
0801
0809

--
0814

--

10
0815

--
0818
0823
0831
0839

--
0844

--

10
0840

--
0843
0848
0856
0904

--
0909

--

10
0900

--
0903
0909
0918
0926
0932

--
--

10 10 10 10 10
0920

Then
at

these
mins

40 00 20

past
each
hour
until

1600
-- -- -- -- --

0923 43 03 23 1603
0929 49 09 29 1609
0938 58 18 38 1618
0946 06 26 46 1626
0952 12 32 52 1632

-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --

10
1620

--
1623
1629
1638
1646
1652

--
--

10
1640
1643

--
1649
1658
1706

--
1712
1714

10
1700
1703

--
1709
1718
1726

--
1731
1733

10
1726

--
1729
1735
1743
1750
1755

--
--

10
1756

--
1759
1804
1812
1818

--
1823

--

10
1856
1859

--
1904
1912
1918

--
1922
1924

10
1956

--
1959
2004
2012
2018
2022

--
--

10
2056

--
2059
2104
2112
2118
2122

--
--

10
2156

--
2159
2204
2212
2218
2222

--
--

10
2256

--
2259
2304
2312
2318
2322

--
--

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row
Darlington Prebend Row
Haughton Road Westgarth Terrace
Whinfield Asda
Haughton Road Darlington College
Darlington Crown Street
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Prebend Row

10
0856
0859

--
0904
0912
0920
0925

--
--

10 10 10
0956

Then
at

these
mins

56

past
each
hour
until

1756
0959 59 1759

-- -- --
1004 04 1804
1012 12 1812
1020 20 1820
1025 25 1825

-- -- --
-- -- --

10
1856

--
1859
1904
1912
1918

--
1922
1924

10
1956

--
1958
2003
2011
2017

--
2021
2023

10 Darlington to Whinfield

via Haughton Road - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row

Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row

Sunday - Darlington Prebend Row


	Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row
	Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row
	Sunday - Darlington Prebend Row

