

10 Darlington to Whinfield

via Houghton Road - Valid from Sunday, December 28, 2025 to Saturday, January 3, 2026

Monday to Friday - Darlington Prebend Row

	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ¹	10 ²	10 ²	10 ²	10 ²										
Darlington Northgate	0645	0715	0745	0815	0840	0900	0920		40	00	20		1600	1620	1640	1700	1726	1756	1856	1956	2056	2156	2256
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1643	1703	--	--	1859	--	--	--	--
Darlington Prebend Row	0648	0718	0748	0818	0843	0903	0923		43	03	23		1603	1623	--	--	1729	1759	--	1959	2059	2159	2259
Houghton Road Westgarth Terrace	0652	0723	0753	0823	0848	0909	0929	Then at these mins	49	09	29	past each hour until	1609	1629	1649	1709	1735	1804	1904	2004	2104	2204	2304
Whinfield Asda	0700	0731	0801	0831	0856	0918	0938		58	18	38		1618	1638	1658	1718	1743	1812	1912	2012	2112	2212	2312
Houghton Road Darlington College	0707	0739	0809	0839	0904	0926	0946		06	26	46		1626	1646	1706	1726	1750	1818	1918	2018	2118	2218	2318
Darlington Crown Street	--	--	--	--	--	0932	0952		12	32	52		1632	1652	--	--	1755	--	--	2022	2122	2222	2322
Darlington Northgate	0712	0744	0814	0844	0909	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1712	1731	--	1823	1922	--	--	--	--
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1714	1733	--	--	1924	--	--	--	--

¹ Doesn't run on Thursdays ² Doesn't run on Wednesdays and Thursdays

Saturday - Darlington Prebend Row

	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	
Darlington Northgate	0645	0715	0745	0815	0840	0900	0920		40	00	20		1600	1620	1640	1700	1726	1756	1856	1956	2056	2156	2256
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1643	1703	--	--	1859	--	--	--	--
Darlington Prebend Row	0648	0718	0748	0818	0843	0903	0923		43	03	23		1603	1623	--	--	1729	1759	--	1959	2059	2159	2259
Houghton Road Westgarth Terrace	0652	0723	0753	0823	0848	0909	0929	Then at these mins	49	09	29	past each hour until	1609	1629	1649	1709	1735	1804	1904	2004	2104	2204	2304
Whinfield Asda	0700	0731	0801	0831	0856	0918	0938		58	18	38		1618	1638	1658	1718	1743	1812	1912	2012	2112	2212	2312
Houghton Road Darlington College	0707	0739	0809	0839	0904	0926	0946		06	26	46		1626	1646	1706	1726	1750	1818	1918	2018	2118	2218	2318
Darlington Crown Street	--	--	--	--	--	0932	0952		12	32	52		1632	1652	--	--	1755	--	--	2022	2122	2222	2322
Darlington Northgate	0712	0744	0814	0844	0909	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1712	1731	--	1823	1922	--	--	--	--
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	1714	1733	--	--	1924	--	--	--	--

Sunday - Darlington Prebend Row

	10	10	10	10	10	10
Darlington Northgate	0856	0956		56	1756	1956
Darlington Prebend Row	0859	0959		59	1759	--
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	1859 1958
Houghton Road Westgarth Terrace	0904	1004	Then at these mins	04	past each hour until	1804 1904 2003
Whinfield Asda	0912	1012		12		1812 1912 2011
Houghton Road Darlington College	0920	1020		20		1820 1918 2017
Darlington Crown Street	0925	1025		25		1825 -- --
Darlington Northgate	--	--	--	--	--	1922 2021
Darlington Prebend Row	--	--	--	--	--	1924 2023